PL

22

23

26
128
174
202
259
261
266
274
286
361
416
467
471
486
515
539
570
589
616
656

PL

51
93
95
105
130
169
220

samedi 10 février 2024

JOGGING DU FOND DES AILS

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
HELLIN Sébastien
DUYCK Maxime
ALOISANTONI Marco
DELHOVE Francois
BEFFORT Marc
LOUSBERG Isabelle
DEGROOTE Nicolaas
SOSMAN Eddy
BOBOT Mélodie
MICHEL Sylvia
D'HAEMER Isabelle
DEPAUW Marc
VAN KERCKHOVEN  Pascal
PARMENTIER M'Chou" Karine
RONDOU Philippe
JACQUEMIN Michaél
TIGNON Maryléne
DERYCKE Olivier
LAUWERS Bernard
DE REYS Frédéric
MENDOLIA Rosalba
GAIGNAGE Isabelle
BALTHAZARD Johnny

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS:
NOM PRENOM
DREZE Christian
DE LEENER Jean-Marie
HECQ Anne-Francoise
COLLARD Camille
CAUDRON Noémie
CAUDRON Benoit
MAUS Madeleine

695 DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place

H30-39
H30-39
H40-49
H40-49
H60-69
F30-39
H40-49
H50-59
F30-39
F40-49
F60-69
H50-59
H60-69
F50-59
H60-69
H40-49
F50-59
H50-59
H60-69
H60-69
F40-49
F50-59

7
8
5
27
7
8
64
58
11
7
1
83
34
28
43
102
33
111
63
64
45
54

TEMPS (Réel) KM/H

00:50:59
00:51:06
00:51:29
00:59:51
01:03:18
01:04:39
01:07:26
01:07:37
01:08:02
01:08:21
01:08:46
01:13:08
01:15:58
01:18:22
01:18:35
01:19:20
01:21:17
01:23:34
01:25:51
01:26:45
01:29:52
01:34:55
Nordic

15.30
15.26
15.15
13.03
12.32
12.06
11.57
11.54
11.46
11.41
11.34
10.67
10.27
9.95
9.93
9.83
9.60
9.33
9.09
8.99
8.68
8.22

247 PETITE DISTANCE (KM) :

CAT/ Place
H60-69 8
H70&+ 1
F50-59 5
F20-29 5
F20-29 7
H50-59 27
F60-69 10

TEMPS
REEL
00:40:00
00:44:14
00:44:22
00:45:09
00:47:36
00:50:55
00:57:00

KM/H
11.25
10.17
10.14
9.97
9.45
8.84
0.00

13

3.165
3.309
3.741
18.417
25.036
29.065
37.266
37.554
38.273
39.424
41.151
51.942
59.856
67.194
67.770
69.928
74.101
77.554
82.014
84.748
88.633
94.388
+ 1 course

1.5

+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course
+ 1 course



